
MUNICIPIO DE ATOLINGA
ESTADO DE ZACATECAS

Estado Analítico Mensual de Ingresos

 Al 31/mar./2023
15/may./2023

02:39 p. m.hora de Impresión

Fecha y

Rep: rptAnaliticoPresupuestoIngresos

Usr: supervisor

Rubro de Ingreso Presupuesto
Vigente Ene Feb Mar Abr May Jun Jul Ago Sep Oct Nov Dic Total

Diferencia
(Vigente - Total)

03 Financiamiento Interno $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

03-03 Financiamiento Interno,  Préstamos de la Deuda Pública Interna por Pagar a Largo Plazo$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

03-03-0001     ** FALTA NOMBRE ** $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

03-03-0001
-3

      GOBIERNO DEL ESTADO $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

03-03-0001
-3-1

        SEFIN $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

11 Impuestos sobre los ingresos $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$5.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5.00

11-01 SOBRE JUEGOS PERMITIDOS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$3.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3.00

11-01-0001     SORTEOS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$2.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2.00

11-01-0002     SOBRE JUEGOS PERMITIDOS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

11-02 SOBRE DIVERSIONES Y ESPECTÁCULOS PÚBLICOS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$2.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2.00

11-02-0001     TEATRO $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

11-02-0002     CIRCO $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

12 Impuestos sobre el patrimonio $925,719.00 $332,829.00 $152,341.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$2,810,001.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,410,889.00 $1,399,112.00

12-01 PREDIAL $925,719.00 $332,829.00 $152,341.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$2,810,001.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,410,889.00 $1,399,112.00

12-01-0001     PREDIAL URBANO AÑO ACTUAL $305,166.00 $99,400.00 $40,228.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1,000,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $444,794.00 $555,206.00

12-01-0002     PREDIAL URBANO AÑOS ANTERIORES (REZAGO) $5,228.00 $4,639.00 $3,255.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$90,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $13,122.00 $76,878.00

12-01-0003     PREDIAL RÚSTICO AÑO ACTUAL $607,979.00 $218,671.00 $101,198.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1,600,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $927,848.00 $672,152.00

12-01-0004     PREDIAL RÚSTICO AÑOS ANTERIORES (REZAGO) $7,346.00 $10,119.00 $7,660.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$120,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25,125.00 $94,875.00

12-01-0005     PLANTAS DE BENEFICIO Y ESTABLECIMIENTOS METALÚRGICOS$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

13 Impuestos sobre la producción, el consumo y las transacciones$31,444.47 $57,144.06 $123,286.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$800,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $211,874.53 $588,125.47

13-01 SOBRE ADQUISICIONES DE BIENES INMUEBLES $31,444.47 $57,144.06 $123,286.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$800,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $211,874.53 $588,125.47

13-01-0001     SOBRE ADQUISICIONES DE BIENES INMUEBLES $31,444.47 $57,144.06 $123,286.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$800,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $211,874.53 $588,125.47

17 Accesorios de Impuestos $6,320.00 $8,392.00 $5,301.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$63,002.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $20,013.00 $42,989.00

17-01 ACTUALIZACIONES $1,293.00 $1,698.00 $1,114.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$13,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,105.00 $8,895.00

17-02 RECARGOS $5,027.00 $6,694.00 $4,187.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$50,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $15,908.00 $34,092.00

17-03 MULTAS FISCALES $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

17-04 GASTOS DE EJECUCIÓN $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

19 Impuestos no Comprendidos en la Ley de Ingresos Vigente, Causados en Ejercicios Fiscales Anteriores Pendientes de Liquidación o Pago$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

19-01 IMPUESTOS NO COMPRENDIDOS EN LA LEY DE INGRESOS VIGENTE, CAUSADOS EN EJERCICIOS FISCALES ANTERIORES PENDIENTES DE LIQUIDACIÓN O PAGO$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

31 Contribuciones de Mejoras por Obras Públicas $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

31-01 CONTRIBUCIONES DE MEJORAS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

39 Contribuciones de Mejoras no Comprendidas en la Ley de Ingresos Vigente, Causadas en Ejercicios Fiscales Anteriores Pendientes de Liquidación o Pago$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

39-01 CONTRIBUCIONES DE MEJORAS NO COMPRENDIDAS EN LA LEY DE INGRESOS VIGENTE, CAUSADAS EN EJERCICIOS FISCALES ANTERIORES PENDIENTES DE LIQUIDACIÓN O PAGO$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

41 Derechos por el uso, goce, aprovechamiento o explotación de bienes de dominio público$4,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$175,018.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,000.00 $171,018.00

41-01 PLAZAS Y MERCADOS $4,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$130,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,000.00 $126,000.00
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41-01-0001     USO DE SUELO $4,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$130,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,000.00 $126,000.00

41-02 ESPACIO PARA SERVICIO DE CARGA Y DESCARGA $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

41-02-0001     ESPACIOS PARA SERVICIO DE CARGA Y DESCARGA $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

41-03 PANTEONES $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$45,006.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $45,006.00

41-03-0001     USO DE TERRENO A PERPETUIDAD MENORES SIN GAVETA $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

41-03-0002     USO DE TERRENO A PERPETUIDAD MENORES CON GAVETA $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

41-03-0003     USO DE TERRENO A PERPETUIDAD ADULTOS SIN GAVETA $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

41-03-0004     USO DE TERRENO A PERPETUIDAD ADULTOS CON GAVETA $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$45,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $45,000.00

41-03-0005     USO DE TERRENO A PERPETUIDAD COMUNIDAD RURAL $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

41-03-0006     REFRENDO DE USO DE TERRENO $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

41-03-0007     TRASLADO DE DERECHOS DE TERRENO $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

41-04 RASTROS Y SERVICIOS CONEXOS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$6.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6.00

41-04-0001     USO DE CORRAL GANADO MAYOR $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

41-04-0002     USO DE CORRAL OVICAPRINO $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

41-04-0003     USO DE CORRAL PORCINO $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

41-04-0004     USO DE CORRAL EQUINO $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

41-04-0005     USO DE CORRAL ASNAL $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

41-04-0006     USO DE CORRAL AVES $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

41-05 CANALIZACIÓN DE INSTALACIONES EN LA VÍA PÚBLICA $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$5.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5.00

41-05-0001     CABLEADO SUBTERRÁNEO $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

41-05-0002     CABLEADO AÉREO $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

41-05-0003     CASETAS TELEFÓNICAS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

41-05-0004     POSTES DE LUZ, TELEFONÍA Y CABLE $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

41-05-0005     SUBESTACIONES, ANTENAS EMISORAS Y TRANSMISORAS DE SERV. DE TELECOMUNICACIONES$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43 Derechos por prestación de servicios $157,847.98 $157,172.31 $84,141.05 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$2,068,105.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $399,161.34 $1,668,943.66

43-01 RASTROS Y SERVICIOS CONEXOS $2,447.41 $141.25 $5,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$85,015.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7,588.66 $77,426.34

43-01-0001     MATANZA GANADO MAYOR $1,179.09 $141.25 $2,500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$40,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,820.34 $36,179.66

43-01-0002     MATANZA OVICAPRINO $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-01-0003     MATANZA PORCINO $1,268.32 $0.00 $2,500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$45,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,768.32 $41,231.68

43-01-0004     MATANZA EQUINO $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-01-0005     MATANZA ASNAL $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-01-0006     TRANSPORTACIÓN DE CARNE $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-01-0007     USO DE BÁSCULA $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-01-0008     INTRODUCCIÓN GANADO MAYOR FUERA DE HORAS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-01-0009     INTRODUCCIÓN PORCINO FUERA DE HORAS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00
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43-01-0010     LAVADO DE VÍSCERAS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-01-0011     REFRIGERACIÓN GANADO MAYOR $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-01-0012     REFRIGERACIÓN PORCINO $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-01-0013     INTRODUCCIÓN MAYOR CARNE OTROS LUGARES $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-01-0014     INTRODUCCIÓN PORCINO CARNE OTROS LUGARES $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-01-0015     INCINERACIÓN CARNE GANADO MAYOR $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-01-0016     INCINERACIÓN CARNE GANADO MENOR $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-01-0017     INSPECCIÓN DE PRODUCTOS CÁRNICOS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-02 REGISTRO CIVIL $13,416.23 $11,354.05 $8,880.86 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$265,505.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $33,651.14 $231,853.86

43-02-0001     ASENTAMIENTO REGISTRO DE NACIMIENTO $0.00 $82.71 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$20,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $82.71 $19,917.29

43-02-0002     ASENTAMIENTO ACTAS DE DEFUNCIÓN $63.56 $34.36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$12,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $97.92 $11,902.08

43-02-0003     REGISTROS EXTEMPORÁNEOS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-02-0004     INSCRIPCIÓN DE ACTAS RELATIVAS AL ESTADO CIVIL DE LAS PERSONAS$0.00 $155.61 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$3,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $155.61 $2,844.39

43-02-0005     EXPEDICIÓN DE ACTAS DE NACIMIENTO $9,843.77 $8,758.86 $7,188.68 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$120,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25,791.31 $94,208.69

43-02-0006     EXPEDICIÓN DE ACTAS DE DEFUNCIÓN $31.87 $0.00 $204.68 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$20,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $236.55 $19,763.45

43-02-0007     EXPEDICIÓN DE ACTAS DE MATRIMONIO $155.02 $0.00 $752.13 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$25,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $907.15 $24,092.85

43-02-0008     EXPEDICIÓN DE ACTAS DE DIVORCIO $0.00 $0.00 $83.57 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $83.57 $916.43

43-02-0009     SOLICITUD DE MATRIMONIO $571.59 $205.36 $205.30 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$10,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $982.25 $9,017.75

43-02-0010     CELEBRACIÓN DE MATRIMONIO EDIFICIO $828.28 $0.00 $446.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$15,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,274.78 $13,725.22

43-02-0011     CELEBRACIÓN DE MATRIMONIO FUERA DE EDIFICIO $1,880.60 $2,027.57 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$30,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,908.17 $26,091.83

43-02-0012     ANOTACIÓN MARGINAL $41.54 $89.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$2,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $131.12 $1,868.88

43-02-0013     CONSTANCIA DE NO REGISTRO $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,000.00

43-02-0014     CORRECCIÓN DE DATOS POR ERRORES DE ACTAS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,000.00

43-02-0015     PLATICAS PRENUPCIALES $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-02-0016     EXPEDICIÓN DE ACTAS INTERESTATALES $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,000.00

43-02-0017     SOLICITUD DE DIVORCIO $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$2,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,000.00

43-02-0018     LEVANTAMIENTO DE ACTA DE DIVORCIO $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$2,500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,500.00

43-02-0019     CELEBRACIÓN DE DILIGENCIA DE RATIFICACIÓN EN LA OFICINA DEL REGISTRO CIVIL$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-02-0020     OFICIO DE REMISIÓN DE TRÁMITE $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-02-0021     PUBLICACIÓN DE EXTRACTOS DE RESOLUCIÓN $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-03 PANTEONES $2,455.54 $3,290.22 $714.98 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$92,014.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,460.74 $85,553.26

43-03-0001     INHUMACIÓN A PERPETUIDAD MENORES SIN GAVETA $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$5,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,000.00

43-03-0002     INHUMACIÓN A PERPETUIDAD MENORES CON GAVETA $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$5,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,000.00

43-03-0003     INHUMACIÓN A PERPETUIDAD ADULTOS SIN GAVETA $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-03-0004     INHUMACIÓN A PERPETUIDAD ADULTOS CON GAVETA $1,792.39 $1,912.63 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$52,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,705.02 $48,294.98
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43-03-0005     INHUMACIÓN A PERPETUIDAD COMUNIDAD RURAL $663.15 $1,377.59 $714.98 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$30,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,755.72 $27,244.28

43-03-0006     INHUMACIÓN GAVETA SENCILLA ÁREA VERDE $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-03-0007     INHUMACIÓN GAVETA VERTICAL MURAL $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-03-0008     INHUMACIÓN GAVETA DÚPLEX ÁREA VERDE $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-03-0009     INHUMACIÓN CON GAVETA PÁRVULOS ÁREA VERDE $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-03-0010     INHUMACIÓN CON GAVETA TAMAÑO EXTRAGRANDE ÁREA VERDE$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-03-0011     INHUMACIÓN SOBRE FOSA SIN GAVETA PARA ADULTOS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-03-0012     INHUMACIÓN SOBRE FOSA CON GAVETA PARA ADULTOS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-03-0013     INHUMACIÓN FOSA TIERRA $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-03-0014     DEPÓSITO DE CENIZAS GAVETA $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-03-0015     DEPÓSITO DE CENIZAS SIN GAVETA $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-03-0016     EXHUMACIÓN $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-03-0017     REINHUMACIONES $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-03-0018     SERVICIO FUERA DE HORARIO $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-04 CERTIFICACIONES Y LEGALIZACIONES $6,748.65 $7,201.79 $6,852.40 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$230,504.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $20,802.84 $209,701.16

43-04-0001     CERTIFICACIÓN EN FORMAS IMPRESAS P/ TRÁMITES ADMINISTRATIVOS$5,118.61 $4,269.72 $3,770.91 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$75,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $13,159.24 $61,840.76

43-04-0002     IDENTIFICACIÓN DE PERSONAS $378.28 $305.91 $203.93 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$15,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $888.12 $14,111.88

43-04-0003     COPIAS CERTIFICADAS DE ACTAS DE CABILDO $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $500.00

43-04-0004     CONSTANCIA DE CARÁCTER ADMINISTRATIVO $941.76 $1,316.30 $1,070.41 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$40,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,328.47 $36,671.53

43-04-0005     CONSTANCIA DE DOCUMENTOS DE ARCHIVOS MUNICIPALES$0.00 $0.00 $474.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$10,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $474.00 $9,526.00

43-04-0006     CERTIFICACIÓN DE NO ADEUDO AL MUNICIPIO $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$5,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,000.00

43-04-0007     CERTIFICACIÓN EXPEDIDA POR PROTECCIÓN CIVIL $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-04-0008     CERTIFICACIÓN EXPEDIDA POR ECOLOGÍA Y MEDIO AMBIENTE$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-04-0009     REPRODUCCIÓN DE INFORMACIÓN PÚBLICA $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-04-0010     LEGALIZACIÓN DE FIRMAS POR JUEZ COMUNITARIO $310.00 $1,309.86 $1,333.15 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$25,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,953.01 $22,046.99

43-04-0011     LEGALIZACIÓN DE FIRMAS EN PLANO CATASTRAL $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$10,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10,000.00

43-04-0012     CERTIFICACIÓN DE PLANOS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$50,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50,000.00

43-04-0013     CERTIFICACIÓN INTERESTATAL $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-05 SERVICIO DE LIMPIA, RECOLECCIÓN, TRASLADO, TRATAMIENTO Y DISPOSICIÓN FINAL DE RESIDUOS SÓLIDOS$3,426.00 $1,040.00 $338.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$10,004.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,804.00 $5,200.00

43-05-0001     SERVICIO DE ASEO PÚBLICO (SAP) $3,426.00 $1,040.00 $338.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$10,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,804.00 $5,196.00

43-05-0002     SERVICIO DE RECOLECCIÓN DE BASURA (CONV) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-05-0003     SERVICIO DE LIMPIA CALLEJONEADAS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-05-0004     SERVICIO DE LIMPIA EVENTOS SOCIALES Y CULTURALES $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-05-0005     USO DE RELLENO SANITARIO $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-06 SERVICIO PÚBLICO DE ALUMBRADO $10,227.21 $17,081.71 $12,563.77 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$370,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $39,872.69 $330,127.31
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43-06-0001     SERVICIO PÚBLICO DE ALUMBRADO (DAP) $10,227.21 $17,081.71 $12,563.77 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$370,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $39,872.69 $330,127.31

43-07 SERVICIOS SOBRE BIENES INMUEBLES $5,554.78 $6,786.93 $8,365.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$107,005.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $20,706.96 $86,298.04

43-07-0001     LEVANTAMIENTO O DESLINDE TOPOGRÁFICO $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-07-0002     ELABORACIÓN DE PLANOS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-07-0003     AVALÚOS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-07-0004     AUTORIZACIÓN DE DIVISIONES Y FUSIONES DE PREDIOS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$12,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $12,000.00

43-07-0005     AUTORIZACIÓN DE ALINEAMIENTOS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-07-0006     ACTAS DE DESLINDE $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$10,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10,000.00

43-07-0007     ASIGNACIÓN DE CÉDULA Y/O CLAVE CATASTRAL $5,409.78 $6,007.43 $8,365.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$70,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $19,782.46 $50,217.54

43-07-0008     EXPEDICIÓN DE NÚMERO OFICIAL $145.00 $779.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$15,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $924.50 $14,075.50

43-07-0009     DICTÁMENES PARA USO DE SUELO $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-08 DESARROLLO URBANO $2,098.00 $197.00 $311.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$20,005.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,606.50 $17,398.50

43-08-0001     LOTIFICACIÓN $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-08-0002     RELOTIFICACIÓN $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-08-0003     FUSIONES, SUBDIVISIONES Y DESMEMBRACIÓN $2,098.00 $197.00 $311.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$20,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,606.50 $17,393.50

43-08-0004     REGISTRO DE PROPIEDAD CONDOMINIO $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-08-0005     AUTORIZACIÓN DE FRACCIONAMIENTO $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-08-0006     TRAZO Y LOCALIZACIÓN DE TERRENO $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-09 LICENCIAS DE CONSTRUCCIÓN $609.00 $7,059.00 $6,656.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$52,007.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $14,324.00 $37,683.00

43-09-0001     PERMISOS PARA CONSTRUCCIÓN $609.00 $7,059.00 $6,656.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$50,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $14,324.00 $35,676.00

43-09-0002     PRÓRROGA PARA TERMINACIÓN DE OBRA $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-09-0003     CONSTANCIAS DE COMPATIBILIDAD URBANA $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$2,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,000.00

43-09-0004     LICENCIA AMBIENTAL $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-09-0005     CONSTANCIA DE TERMINACIÓN DE OBRA $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-09-0006     PERMISO PARA MOVIMIENTO DE ESCOMBRO $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-09-0007     CONSTANCIA DE SEGURIDAD ESTRUCTURAL $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-09-0008     CONSTANCIA DE AUTOCONSTRUCCIÓN $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-09-0009     PERMISO PARA ROMPER PAVIMENTO $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-10 BEBIDAS ALCOHÓLICAS SUPERIOR A 10 GRADOS $31,472.11 $69,756.38 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$60,005.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $101,228.49 -$41,223.49

43-10-0001     INICIACIÓN - EXPEDICIÓN DE LICENCIA $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-10-0002     AÑO POSTERIOR - RENOVACIÓN $31,472.11 $69,756.38 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$50,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $101,228.49 -$51,228.49

43-10-0003     TRANSFERENCIA DE LICENCIA $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-10-0004     CAMBIO DE GIRO $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-10-0005     CAMBIO DE DOMICILIO $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$5,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,000.00

43-10-0006     PERMISO EVENTUAL $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$5,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,000.00
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43-10-0007     AMPLIACIÓN ALCOHOLES $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-10-0008     VERIFICACIÓN ALCOHOLES $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-11 BEBIDAS ALCOHOL ETÍLICO $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$8.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8.00

43-11-0001     INICIACIÓN - EXPEDICIÓN DE LICENCIA $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-11-0002     AÑO POSTERIOR - RENOVACIÓN $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-11-0003     TRANSFERENCIA DE LICENCIA $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-11-0004     CAMBIO DE GIRO $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-11-0005     CAMBIO DE DOMICILIO $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-11-0006     PERMISO EVENTUAL $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-11-0007     AMPLIACIÓN ALCOHOLES $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-11-0008     VERIFICACIÓN ALCOHOLES $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-12 BEBIDAS ALCOHÓLICAS INFERIOR A 10 GRADOS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$100,005.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100,005.00

43-12-0001     INICIACIÓN - EXPEDICIÓN DE LICENCIA $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-12-0002     AÑO POSTERIOR - RENOVACIÓN $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$90,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $90,000.00

43-12-0003     TRANSFERENCIA DE LICENCIA $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-12-0004     CAMBIO DE GIRO $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-12-0005     CAMBIO DE DOMICILIO $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$5,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,000.00

43-12-0006     PERMISO EVENTUAL $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$5,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,000.00

43-12-0007     AMPLIACIÓN ALCOHOLES $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-12-0008     VERIFICACIÓN ALCOHOLES $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-13 PADRÓN MUNICIPAL DE COMERCIO Y SERVICIOS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$2.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2.00

43-13-0001     INSCRIPCIÓN PADRÓN MUNICIPAL DE COMERCIO Y SERVICIOS$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-13-0002     RENOVACIÓN PADRÓN MUNICIPAL DE COMERCIO Y SERVICIOS$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-14 PADRÓN PROVEEDORES Y CONTRATISTAS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$2.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2.00

43-14-0001     INSCRIPCIÓN DE PROVEEDORES Y CONTRATISTAS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-14-0002     RENOVACIÓN DE PROVEEDORES Y CONTRATISTAS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-15 PROTECCIÓN CIVIL $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-15-0001     VISITAS DE INSPECCIÓN Y VERIFICACIÓN $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-16 ECOLOGÍA Y MEDIO AMBIENTE $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$2.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2.00

43-16-0001     LICENCIAS DE IMPACTO AMBIENTAL $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-16-0002     VISITAS DE INSPECCIÓN Y VERIFICACIÓN $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-17 AGUA POTABLE $79,393.05 $33,263.98 $34,458.29 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$676,021.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $147,115.32 $528,905.68

43-17-01     SERVICIOS DE AGUA POTABLE $79,393.05 $33,263.98 $34,458.29 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$671,009.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $147,115.32 $523,893.68

43-17-01-
01

      CONSUMO TASA 0% $79,393.05 $33,263.98 $33,732.11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$600,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $146,389.14 $453,610.86

43-17-01-
02

      CONSUMO TASA 16% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,000.00
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43-17-01-
03

      CONTRATOS $0.00 $0.00 $726.18 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$60,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $726.18 $59,273.82

43-17-01-
04

      MEDIDORES $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$10,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10,000.00

43-17-01-
05

      VÁLVULAS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-17-01-
06

      MATERIAL DE INSTALACIÓN $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-17-01-
07

      DERECHO DE INCORPORACIÓN A RED DE AGUA POTABLE $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-17-01-
08

      DERECHO DE INCORPORACIÓN DE FRACCIONAMIENTO A RED DE AGUA POTABLE$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-17-01-
09

      RECONEXIONES $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-17-01-
10

      CAMBIO DE NOMBRE DE CONTRATO $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-17-01-
11

      BAJA TEMPORAL $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-17-01-
12

      MANO DE OBRA DE INSTALACIÓN $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-17-01-
13

      REZAGO TASA 0% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-17-02     SERVICIO DE DRENAJE Y ALCANTARILLADO $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$5,003.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,003.00

43-17-02-
01

      CUOTA POR DESCARGA $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$5,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,000.00

43-17-02-
02

      MATERIAL DE INSTALACIÓN $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-17-02-
03

      DESAZOLVE $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-17-02-
04

      MANO DE OBRA DE INSTALACIÓN $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-17-03     SANEAMIENTO $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-17-03-
01

      CUOTA POR SANEAMIENTO $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-17-04     OTROS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$8.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8.00

43-17-04-
01

      FACTIBILIDAD DE SERVICIOS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-17-04-
02

      AGUA TRATADA $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-17-04-
03

      CUOTA PARA PAGO DE DERECHOS DE EXTRACCIÓN $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-17-04-
04

      CUOTA PARA MANTENIMIENTO DE RED $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-17-04-
05

      CONSTANCIAS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-17-04-
06

      REPOSICIÓN DE RECIBO $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-17-04-
08

      SUMINISTRO DE AGUA PIPA $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

43-17-04-
10

      OTROS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

44 Otros Derechos $697.55 $752.13 $601.84 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$22,516.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,051.52 $20,464.48

44-01 PERMISOS PARA FESTEJOS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$10,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10,000.00

44-02 PERMISOS PARA CIERRE DE CALLE $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $500.00

44-03 FIERRO DE HERRAR $697.55 $752.13 $601.84 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$12,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,051.52 $9,948.48

44-04 RENOVACIÓN DE FIERRO DE HERRAR $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

44-05 MODIFICACIÓN DE FIERRO DE HERRAR $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

44-06 SEÑAL DE SANGRE $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

44-07 ANUNCIOS Y PROPAGANDA $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$13.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $13.00

Page 7



MUNICIPIO DE ATOLINGA
ESTADO DE ZACATECAS

Estado Analítico Mensual de Ingresos

 Al 31/mar./2023
15/may./2023

02:39 p. m.hora de Impresión

Fecha y

Rep: rptAnaliticoPresupuestoIngresos

Usr: supervisor

Rubro de Ingreso Presupuesto
Vigente Ene Feb Mar Abr May Jun Jul Ago Sep Oct Nov Dic Total

Diferencia
(Vigente - Total)

44-07-0001     ANUNCIOS BARDAS Y FACHADAS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

44-07-0002     ANUNCIOS PANORÁMICOS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

44-07-0003     ANUNCIOS FIJOS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

44-07-0004     VOLANTES DE MANO $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

44-07-0005     VALLAS O MAMPARAS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

44-07-0006     CARTELERAS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

44-07-0007     SONIDO $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

44-07-0008     ANUNCIOS TRANSPORTE $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

44-07-0009     ANUNCIOS PANTALLA ELECTRÓNICA $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

44-07-0010     ANUNCIO LUMINOSO $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

44-07-0011     PROPAGANDA EN CASETAS TELEFÓNICAS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

44-07-0012     PERIFONEO $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

44-07-0013     MANTA PUBLICITARIA $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

45 Accesorios de Derechos $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$4.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4.00

45-01 ACTUALIZACIONES $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

45-02 RECARGOS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

45-03 MULTAS FISCALES $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

45-04 GASTOS DE EJECUCIÓN $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

49 Derechos no Comprendidos en la Ley de Ingresos Vigente, Causados en Ejercicios Fiscales Anteriores Pendientes de Liquidación o Pago$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

49-01 DERECHOS NO COMPRENDIDOS EN LA LEY DE INGRESOS VIGENTE, CAUSADOS EN EJERCICIOS FISCALES ANTERIORES PENDIENTES DE LIQUIDACIÓN O PAGO$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

51 Productos $46,851.32 $13,575.06 $1,324.46 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$465,010.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $61,750.84 $403,259.16

51-01 ARRENDAMIENTO $46,650.00 $13,100.00 $600.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$450,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $60,350.00 $389,650.00

51-01-0001     ARRENDAMIENTO DE BIENES MUEBLES $40,650.00 $13,100.00 $600.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$400,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $54,350.00 $345,650.00

51-01-0002     ARRENDAMIENTO DE BIENES INMUEBLES $6,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$50,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,000.00 $44,000.00

51-02 USO DE BIENES $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$2.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2.00

51-02-0001     SANITARIOS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

51-02-0002     ESTACIONAMIENTOS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

51-03 ALBERCA OLÍMPICA $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$6.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6.00

51-03-0001     CUOTAS DE INSCRIPCIÓN ALBERCA $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

51-03-0002     CREDENCIAL Y REPOSICIÓN ALBERCA $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

51-03-0003     COSTO ANUAL MENSUALIDADES $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

51-03-0004     SEGURO DE VIDA USUARIOS ALBERCA $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

51-03-0005     CAMBIO DE HORARIO DE ALBERCA $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

51-03-0006     ARRENDAMIENTO DE ALBERCA OLÍMPICA $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

51-04 OTROS PRODUCTOS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$2.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2.00
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51-04-0001     INGRESOS POR COPIAS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

51-04-0002     INGRESOS POR DIGITALIZACIÓN DE DOCUMENTOS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

51-05 RENDIMIENTOS FINANCIEROS DE CUENTAS BANCARIAS $201.32 $475.06 $724.46 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$15,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,400.84 $13,599.16

51-05-0001     CUENTA BANCARIA XX $201.32 $475.06 $724.46 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$15,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,400.84 $13,599.16

59 Productos no Comprendidos en la Ley de Ingresos Vigente, Causados en Ejercicios Fiscales Anteriores Pendientes de Liquidación o Pago$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

59-01 PRODUCTOS NO COMPRENDIDOS EN LA LEY DE INGRESOS VIGENTE, CAUSADOS EN EJERCICIOS FISCALES ANTERIORES PENDIENTES DE LIQUIDACIÓN O PAGO$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

61 Aprovechamientos $5,686.00 $2,036.00 $2,507.20 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$300,041.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10,229.20 $289,811.80

61-02 Multas $0.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$30,001.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 $29,001.00

61-02-01     INFRACCIONES AL BANDO DE POLICÍA Y BUEN GOBIERNO $0.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$10,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 $9,000.00

61-02-02     POR VIOLAR REGLAMENTOS MUNICIPALES $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$10,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10,000.00

61-02-03     MULTAS PROCEDIMIENTOS LEGALES $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

61-02-04     MULTAS ADMINISTRATIVAS DERIVADAS DE IMPUESTOS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$5,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,000.00

61-02-05     MULTAS ADMINISTRATIVAS DERIVADAS DE DERECHOS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$5,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,000.00

61-09 Otros Aprovechamientos $5,686.00 $2,036.00 $1,507.20 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$270,040.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $9,229.20 $260,810.80

61-09-01     INGRESOS POR FESTIVIDADES $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$150,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $150,000.00

61-09-02     INDEMNIZACIONES $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

61-09-03     REINTEGROS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$20,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $20,000.00

61-09-04     RELACIONES EXTERIORES $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

61-09-05     MEDIDORES $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

61-09-06     PLANTA PURIFICADORA - AGUA $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

61-09-07     MATERIALES PÉTREOS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

61-09-08     SUMINISTRO DE AGUA PIPA $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$10,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10,000.00

61-09-09     SERVICIO DE TRASLADO DE PERSONAS $3,000.00 $0.00 $1,507.20 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,507.20 -$4,506.20

61-09-10     CONSTRUCCIÓN DE GAVETA $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

61-09-11     CONSTRUCCIÓN MONUMENTO LADRILLO O CONCRETO $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

61-09-12     CONSTRUCCIÓN MONUMENTO CANTERA $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

61-09-13     CONSTRUCCIÓN MONUMENTO DE GRANITO $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

61-09-14     CONSTRUCCIÓN MONUMENTO DE MAT. NO ESP. $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

61-09-15     APORTACIÓN DE BENEFICIARIOS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$2.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2.00

61-09-15-
0001

      APORTACIÓN DE BENEFICIARIOS-OBRAS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

61-09-15-
0002

      APORTACIÓN DE BENEFICIARIOS-ACCIONES $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

61-09-16     CENTRO DE CONTROL CANINO $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$8.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8.00

61-09-16-
0001

      ESTERILIZACIÓN $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

61-09-16-
0002

      DESPARASITACIONES $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

61-09-16-
0003

      CASTRACIONES $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00
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61-09-16-
0004

      CIRUGÍAS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

61-09-16-
0005

      ADMINISTRACIÓN DE MEDICAMENTOS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

61-09-16-
0006

      SACRIFICIO $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

61-09-16-
0007

      CONSULTA DE VETERINARIA $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

61-09-16-
0008

      CAPTURA Y COSTO DE ALIMENTO DEL PERRO $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

61-09-17     SEGURIDAD PÚBLICA $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$3.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3.00

61-09-17-
0001

      SERVICIOS DE SEGURIDAD $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

61-09-17-
0002

      AMPLIACIÓN PARA SEGURIDAD $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

61-09-17-
0003

      SERVICIOS DE SEGURIDAD PARA FESTEJOS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

61-09-18     DIF MUNICIPAL $2,686.00 $2,036.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$90,010.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,722.00 $85,288.00

61-09-18-
01

      CUOTAS DE RECUPERACIÓN – PROGRAMAS  DIF ESTATAL $2,686.00 $2,036.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$90,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,722.00 $85,278.00

61-09-18-
01-01

        DESPENSAS $2,686.00 $2,036.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$60,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,722.00 $55,278.00

61-09-18-
01-02

        CANASTAS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$15,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $15,000.00

61-09-18-
01-03

        DESAYUNOS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$15,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $15,000.00

61-09-18-
02

      CUOTAS DE RECUPERACIÓN – PROGRAMA LICONSA $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$3.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3.00

61-09-18-
02-01

        DESPENSAS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

61-09-18-
02-02

        CANASTAS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

61-09-18-
02-03

        DESAYUNOS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

61-09-18-
03

      CUOTAS DE RECUPERACIÓN – COCINA POPULAR $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

61-09-18-
03-01

        ALIMENTOS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

61-09-18-
04

      CUOTAS DE RECUPERACIÓN - SERVICIOS/CURSOS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$6.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6.00

61-09-18-
04-01

        CURSOS DE CAPACITACIÓN $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

61-09-18-
04-02

        CURSOS DE ACTIVIDADES RECREATIVAS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

61-09-18-
04-03

        SERVICIOS QUE BRINDA LA UBR -UNIDAD BÁSICA DE REHABILITACIÓN$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

61-09-18-
04-04

        SERVICIO DE TRASLADO DE PERSONAS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

61-09-18-
04-05

        SERVICIOS MÉDICOS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

61-09-18-
04-06

        ASILO $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

61-09-19     CASA DE  CULTURA - SERVICIOS/CURSOS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$2.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2.00

61-09-19-
01

      CURSOS DE CAPACITACIÓN $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

61-09-19-
02

      CURSOS DE ACTIVIDADES RECREATIVAS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

61-09-20     OTROS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$4.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4.00

61-09-20-
0001

      RECUPERACIÓN CRÉDITOS FISCALES $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

61-09-20-
0002

      RECUPERACIÓN POR DAÑOS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

61-09-20-
0003

      APORTACIÓN PARA UBR $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

61-09-20-
0004

      LOSETA PARA CRIPTAS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00
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63 Accesorios de Aprovechamientos $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

63-01 ACCESORIOS DE APROVECHAMIENTOS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

69 Aprovechamientos no Comprendidos en la Ley de Ingresos Vigente, Causados en Ejercicios Fiscales Anteriores Pendientes de Liquidación o Pago$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

69-01 APROVECHAMIENTOS NO COMPRENDIDOS EN LA LEY DE INGRESOS VIGENTE, CAUSADOS EN EJERCICIOS FISCALES ANTERIORES PENDIENTES DE LIQUIDACIÓN O PAGO$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

73 Ingresos por Venta de Bienes y Prestación de Servicios de Entidades Paraestatales y Fideicomisos No Empresariales y No Financieros$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$33.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $33.00

73-1 AGUA POTABLE - VENTA DE BIENES $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$7.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7.00

73-1-01     AGUA POTABLE - VENTA DE BIENES $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$3.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3.00

73-1-01-01       MEDIDORES $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

73-1-01-02       VÁLVULAS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

73-1-01-03       MATERIAL DE INSTALACIÓN $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

73-1-02     DRENAJE Y ALCANTARILLADO - VENTA DE BIENES $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

73-1-02-01       MATERIAL DE INSTALACIÓN $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

73-1-03     PLANTA PURIFICADORA - VENTA DE BIENES $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$3.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3.00

73-1-03-01       AGUA EMBOTELLADA $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

73-1-03-02       HIELO $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

73-1-03-03       GARRAFONES $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

73-2 AGUA POTABLE - SERVICIOS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$26.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $26.00

73-2-01     AGUA POTABLE - SERVICIOS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$21.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $21.00

73-2-01-01       CONSUMO TASA 0% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

73-2-01-02       CONSUMO TASA 16% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

73-2-01-03       CONTRATOS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

73-2-01-04       DERECHO DE INCORPORACIÓN A RED DE AGUA POTABLE $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

73-2-01-05       DERECHO DE INCORPORACIÓN DE FRACCIONAMIENTOS A RED DE AGUA POTABLE$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

73-2-01-06       CUOTA PARA PAGO DE DERECHOS DE EXTRACCIÓN $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

73-2-01-07       RECARGOS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

73-2-01-08       CAMBIO DE NOMBRE DE CONTRATO $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

73-2-01-09       BAJA TEMPORAL $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

73-2-01-10       FACTIBILIDAD DE SERVICIOS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

73-2-01-11       AGUA TRATADA $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

73-2-01-12       EXTRACCIÓN $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

73-2-01-13       CUOTA PARA MANTENIMIENTO DE RED $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

73-2-01-14       CONSTANCIAS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

73-2-01-15       REPOSICIÓN DE RECIBO $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

73-2-01-16       MULTAS ADMINISTRATIVAS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

73-2-01-17       SUMINISTRO DE AGUA PIPA $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00
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73-2-01-18       GASTOS DE COBRANZA $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

73-2-01-19       OTROS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

73-2-01-20       RECONEXIONES $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

73-2-01-21       MANO DE OBRA DE INSTALACIÓN $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

73-2-02     DRENAJE Y ALCANTARILLADO - SERVICIOS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$3.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3.00

73-2-02-01       CUOTA POR DESCARGA $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

73-2-02-02       DESAZOLVE $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

73-2-02-03       MANO DE OBRA DE INSTALACIÓN $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

73-2-03     SANEAMIENTO - SERVICIOS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

73-2-03-01       CUOTAS POR SANEAMIENTO $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

73-2-04     PLANTA PURIFICADORA - SERVICIOS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

73-2-04-01       GARRAFÓN $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

81 Participaciones $916,407.00 $1,078,066.00 $982,029.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$13,747,851.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,976,502.00 $10,771,349…

81-01 FONDO ÚNICO $911,004.00 $1,078,066.00 $982,029.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$13,201,089.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,971,099.00 $10,229,990…

81-01-0001     FONDO GENERAL $577,299.00 $653,677.00 $553,894.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$8,024,692.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,784,870.00 $6,239,822.00

81-01-0002     FONDO DE FOMENTO MUNICIPAL $262,218.00 $265,980.00 $294,734.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$3,420,001.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $822,932.00 $2,597,069.00

81-01-0002
-01

      FONDO DE FOMENTO MUNICIPAL $262,218.00 $265,980.00 $294,734.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$3,420,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $822,932.00 $2,597,068.00

81-01-0002
-02

      FONDO DE FOMENTO MUNICIPAL (PREDIAL) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

81-01-0003     IMPUESTO ESPECIAL SOBRE PRODUCCIÓN Y SERVICIOS $25,498.00 $24,304.00 $43,575.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$326,475.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $93,377.00 $233,098.00

81-01-0004     IMPUESTO SOBRE AUTOMÓVILES NUEVOS $5,324.00 $5,013.00 $5,723.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$48,545.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $16,060.00 $32,485.00

81-01-0005     FONDO DE FISCALIZACIÓN Y RECAUDACIÓN $13,957.00 $51,445.00 $13,957.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$348,687.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $79,359.00 $269,328.00

81-01-0006     FONDO COMPENSACIÓN 10 ENTIDADES $13,736.00 $15,576.00 $11,721.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$174,448.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $41,033.00 $133,415.00

81-01-0007     9/11 DEL IEPS S/ VENTAS DE DIESEL Y GASOLINAS $7,716.00 $10,038.00 $5,507.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$121,706.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $23,261.00 $98,445.00

81-01-0008     FONDO DE COMPENSACIÓN DEL ISAN $842.00 $842.00 $842.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$15,441.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,526.00 $12,915.00

81-01-0009     FONDO DEL IMPUESTO SOBRE LA RENTA $4,414.00 $51,191.00 $52,076.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$721,094.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $107,681.00 $613,413.00

81-02 FONDO DE ESTABILIZACIÓN DE LOS INGRESOS DE LAS ENTIDADES FEDERATIVAS (FEIEF)$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$30,646.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $30,646.00

81-02-0001     FONDO GENERAL $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$25,547.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25,547.00

81-02-0002     FONDO DE FOMENTO MUNICIPAL $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$3,812.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,812.00

81-02-0003     FONDO DE FISCALIZACIÓN $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1,287.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,287.00

81-03 FONDO DE ESTABILIZACIÓN FINANCIERA $5,403.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$355,605.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,403.00 $350,202.00

81-03-0001     FONDO GENERAL $3,670.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$331,079.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,670.00 $327,409.00

81-03-0002     FONDO DE FISCALIZACIÓN $547.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$7,191.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $547.00 $6,644.00

81-03-0003     IMPUESTO ESPECIAL SOBRE PRODUCCIÓN Y SERVICIOS $1,186.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$15,185.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,186.00 $13,999.00

81-03-0004     IMPUESTO SOBRE AUTOMÓVILES NUEVOS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1,687.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,687.00

81-03-0005     FONDO DE COMPENSACIÓN DEL ISAN $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$463.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $463.00
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81-04 IMPUESTO SOBRE NÓMINA $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$160,511.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $160,511.00

81-04-0001     IMPUESTO SOBRE NÓMINA $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$160,511.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $160,511.00

82 Aportaciones $0.00 $652,980.00 $652,978.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$5,571,562.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,305,958.00 $4,265,604.00

82-01 FONDO DE INFRAESTRUCTURA SOCIAL MUNICIPAL (FIII) $0.00 $485,528.00 $485,527.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$3,862,486.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $971,055.00 $2,891,431.00

82-01-0001     FONDO DE INFRAESTRUCTURA SOCIAL MUNICIPAL (FIII) $0.00 $0.00 $485,527.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$3,862,485.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $485,527.00 $3,376,958.00

82-01-0002     RENDIMIENTOS FINANCIEROS (FIII) $0.00 $485,528.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $485,528.00 -$485,527.00

82-02 FONDO DE APORTACIONES PARA EL FORTALECIMIENTO DE LOS MUNICIPIOS (FIV)$0.00 $167,452.00 $167,451.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1,709,076.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $334,903.00 $1,374,173.00

82-02-0001     FONDO DE APORTACIONES PARA EL FORTALECIMIENTO DE LOS MUNICIPIOS (FIV)$0.00 $167,452.00 $167,451.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1,709,075.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $334,903.00 $1,374,172.00

82-02-0002     RENDIMIENTOS FINANCIEROS (FIV) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

83 Convenios $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$15.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $15.00

83-1 CONVENIOS DE LIBRE DISPOSICIÓN $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$2.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2.00

83-1-01     MARIANA TRINITARIA $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

83-1-02     APOYOS EXTRAORDINARIOS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

83-2 CONVENIOS ETIQUETADOS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$13.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $13.00

83-2-01     PROGRAMA DE FORTALECIMIENTO A LA TRANSVERSALIDAD DE LA PERSPECTIVA DE GÉNERO$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

83-2-02     BRIGADAS RURALES DE INCENDIOS FORESTALES $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

83-2-03     PRODERMAGICO (Programa y Desarrollo Regional Turístico Sustentable y Pueblos Mágicos)$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

83-2-04     PRODDER (Programa de Devolución de Derechos -CNA) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

83-2-05     PROTAR (Tratamiento de Aguas Residuales - CNA) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

83-2-06     PRODI (Programa de Desarrollo Integral - CNA) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

83-2-07     FISE (Fondo de Aportaciones para la Infraestructura Social Estatal)$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

83-2-08     CONVENIOS DE DESARROLLO SOCIAL $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

83-2-09     SINFRA - VIVIENDA $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

83-2-10     SINFRA - CAMINOS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

83-2-11     SAMA - AGUA Y ALCANTARILLADO $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

83-2-12     SAMA - LUMINARIAS ECOLÓGICAS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

83-2-13     DOS POR UNO MIGRANTES $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

84 Incentivos Derivados de la Colaboración Fiscal $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

84-01 INCENTIVOS DERIVADOS DE LA COLABORACIÓN FISCAL $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

85 Fondos Distintos de Aportaciones $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

85-01 XX $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

91 Transferencias y Asignaciones $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$2.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2.00

91-1 TRANSFERENCIAS INTERNAS DE LIBRE DISPOSICIÓN $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$2.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2.00

91-1-01     TRANSFERENCIAS POR SUBSIDIO MUNICIPAL $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00

91-1-02     REINTEGRO DEL IMPUESTO SOBRE LA RENTA $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00
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MUNICIPIO DE ATOLINGA
ESTADO DE ZACATECAS

Estado Analítico Mensual de Ingresos

 Al 31/mar./2023
15/may./2023

02:39 p. m.hora de Impresión

Fecha y

Rep: rptAnaliticoPresupuestoIngresos

Usr: supervisor

Rubro de Ingreso Presupuesto
Vigente Ene Feb Mar Abr May Jun Jul Ago Sep Oct Nov Dic Total

Diferencia
(Vigente - Total)

Total $2,094,973.32 $2,302,946.56 $2,004,509.55 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$26,023,175.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,402,429.43 $19,620,745.57
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